
	

Concreate/Asphalt		

	

Disaster		

	

Fencing	

	

Flooring	

	

Garage	doors	

	

General	Maint.	

	

HVAC	

	

Electrical		

	

	

COMPANY	NAME CONTACT PHONE EMAIL

Holbrook	Asphalt Daniel	Clark 435-652-4427 dan@holbrookasphalt.com
Lift-Up Gregory	Carlile 801-441-2478 liftupconcrete@gmail.com
OnSite	Asphalt Jason	Ward 801-430-5199 jasonw@osdiam.com

All	Pro	Disaster	cleaning Kristen	North 801-748-4020 kristen@allproutah.com
Alpine	Cleaning	&	Restoration Kyle	Smoot 801-486-4301 kyle.smoot@alpinecleaning.com
ARS	Flood	&	Fire Craig	Munford 801-782-1800 craig@arscleanup.com
Belfor	Property	Restoration Clint	Timothy 801-936-1212 clint.timothy@us.belfor.com
Servpro Michael	Mordecai 801-975-1305 smr2@qwestoffice.net
Utah	Disaster	Kleenup Trace	Larsen 801-553-1010 tlarsen@utdk.com
Utah	Flood	&	Fire Aaron	Curtis 801-285-5222 aaronc@nffn.us

CFC	Fences	&	Decks Steve	Williams 801-990-6888 steve@fenceutah.com
DGN	Vinyl	Fence	Repair Danny	Simonson 801-645-4439 salmonmaster116@yahoo.com
Superior	Vinyl	Fence Samson	Rollins 801-981-5211 superiorvinylfence@gmail.com
Western	Fence	Company Alie	Mclaughlan 801-506-0506 alie.m@westernfenceco.com

Poe	Boy's	Carpet n/a 801-563-8226 n/a
Redi	Carpet Dan	Davis 801-685-7922 ddavis@redicarpet.com
Sear's	Carpet n/a 801-750-6447 n/a

Chris	Powell	Garage	Doors Chris	Powell 801-822-2474 cpowellgaragedoors@gmail.com
Superior	Garage	Doors Carla	Quiroz 801-414-9176 supgaragedoor@hotmail.com

Bausch	Renovations Benn	Bausch 509-851-4540 N/A
Creative	Renovations Mel	Shepard 801-462-3009 mel@creativerenovationsut.com
CTOS	Maintenance Kevin	Addis 801-631-2853 ctosmaintenance@hotmail.com

Same	Day	Heating	&	Air Chris	Hazelton 801-466-3583 N/A
Rapid	Response	Heating	&	Air Boyd 801-889-7943 N/A
Midgley-Huber	Inc. Drew	Johnson 801-972-5011 drew@midgley-huber.com

US	Electric Adrian	Brewer 801-688-1230 uselectric.ut@gmail.com
Ready	Electric Bob	Wright 801-864-8902 readybuilder@aim.com



	

	

Insurance	

	

Landscaping		

	

Painting/Stucco	

	

Pest	Control	

	

Plumbing	

	

Security	

	

	

American	Family Micheal	Matthews 801-484-0719 mmatthe1@amfam.com
American	Family Scott	Hirschi 801-444-0227 shirschi@amfam.com
American	Family Lynette	Perkins 801-444-0227 lperkins@amfam.com
Farmers	 Troy	Buford 801-746-7588 lbuford@farmersagent.com
Reliance Matthew	Hunter 801-755-2839 matthew@reliancermi.com
Sentry	West Lamond	Woods 801-225-5000 lamond.woods@sentrywest.com

All	States	Landscaping Kendal	Doyle 801-571-7336 kdoyle@asl1.com
Arborist	Tree	Care	Service Caesar	Bustos 385-244-6722 caesar.bustos@comcast.net
Backcountry	Landscape Mike	Clough 435-654-8416 mike@backcountrylandscape.com
Be	Green Luis	Velazquez 801-330-9660 lbegreenllc@outlook.com
Grasteit's	Yard	Care Broc	Wallace 801-972-7711 brocw@grasteit.com
Kendall	Lawnscapes Kyler	Kendall 801-458-8989 kendalllawnscapes@gmail.com
Lawn	Butler Daniel	Doutt 801-298-3330 daniel@lawnbutler.net
Little	C	Tree	Service Del	Driscoll 801-392-3332 littlectreeservice@live.com
Loveland	Landscape	&	Gardens Michael	Loveland 801-294-4300 michael@lovelandlandscape.com
Smart	Rain Dan	Hymas 801-726-2775 dan@smartrain.net
Terracare	Associates MJ	Macias 801-566-0211 mj.macias@myterracare.com
Turf	It Kole	Bingham 435-884-3377 turfit@am4u.onmicrosoft.com
Wasatch	Lawns Ryan	Liljenquist 801-301-2105 wasatchlandscape@yahoo.com
Zach	Stireman	Property	maint. Zach	Stireman 801-686-0459 zachstireman@hotmail.com
Areoscape Mark	Sasselli 801.569.2383 	mark@aeroscapeutah.com

Unforgettable	Coatings Bobby	Jardine 801-400-1198 bobby@unforgettablecoatings.com
Sherwin	Williams Matthew	Margetts 801-259-3074 swrepq176@sherwin.com
A1	Painting Bryan	Christianson	 801-783-4203

Critter	Control Caleb	Stroh 801-635-9144 saltlakecity@crittercontrol.com
Beeline	Pest N/A (801)	204-9134 service@beelinepestcontrol.com

Rescue	Rooter Josh	White 801-973-2097 jwhite@ars.com
Beehive	plumbing 	(801)	661-8155

Clever	Smart	Home Lane	Ellis 801-885-5429 lane@cloversmarthome.com
Dixon	Security	Cameras Thal	Dixon 801-455-0413 td@dixonsecurity.com
Pure	CCTV Scott	Kemp 801-870-5854 skemp@purecctv.com


